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Hard Red Spring Wheat Future for 12/1/23

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable;
however, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy
or completeness, or for any action taken in reliance theron.

This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Delivered By Quantity Vomitoxin
ADM Investor Serv SEG RDEL 8 2.0
JP Morgan Securities SEG RDEL 6 2.0
Marex Capital SEG RDEL 5 2.0
Wells Fargo SEG ORIG 94 2.0

Oldest Long Date for Hard Red Spring Wheat Future 11/28/23

MGEX Clearing House
Report of Deliveries

Received By

ADM Investor Serv SEG ORIG

ADM Investor Serv SEG RDEL

Delivered Duluth/Superior

Total Original Delivery
Total Re-Delivery

Quantity

94
19

Vomitoxin

2.0

2.0

113

94
19
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